Position

Secretary To Boards Of
Directors

Dep Secretary To Boards Of
Director
Administrative Secretary

Information Technology Asst

Secretary |l

Other Positions Held Special District

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

Department

Secretary to the Boards
of Directors

Secretary to the Boards
of Directors

Secretary to the Boards
of Directors

Secretary to the Boards
of Directors

Secretary to the Boards
of Directors

Total Wages

$131,823

$89,931

$83,715

$70,811

$69,844

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$42,803
$34,357
$33,387

$22,635

$27,351



