Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Secretary To Boards Of Directors		County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Secretary to the Boards of Directors	\$131,823	\$42,803
Dep Secretary To Boards Of Director		County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Secretary to the Boards of Directors	\$89,931	\$34,357
Administrative Secretary		County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Secretary to the Boards of Directors	\$83,715	\$33,387
Information Technology Asst		County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Secretary to the Boards of Directors	\$70,811	\$22,635
Secretary II		County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Secretary to the Boards of Directors	\$69,844	\$27,351